
Sat 7 Aug, 7:30pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Neon • 4 Degrees West • Ril Óg

Tue 10 Aug, 7+9pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Backstage Theatre presents Middleton with Mikel Murfi

Fri 13 Aug, 7:30pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Paper Planes • Blues Confidential

Sat 14 Aug, 2pm Connolly Barracks, Longford The Shenanigans: Children’s Concert Music

Sat 14 Aug, 7:30pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Audio Pilot • Pub Fiction

Sun 15 Aug, 3pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Paul Gurney & Friends

Sat 11 Sept, 3pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Roma Music Concert

Fri 17 Sept, 7:30pm Connolly Barracks, Longford African Carnival Music Programme

Fri 17 Sept, 7:30pm St. Mel’s Cathedral, Longford Fintan Farrelly • Emer Barry • Maria Matthews • The Mulligan Sisters
Paul Hennessy: Classical Music Concert

Sat 7 Aug, 2pm Clarke’s Garden, Lanesborough The Shenanigans: Children’s Music Concert

Sat 7 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Paul Gurney • Paul Hennessy & Eimear Reynolds

Sat 14 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Turquoise Orange

Sat 21 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Mick & Conor Lane 

Sat 28 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Turquoise Orange

Sat 28 Aug, 4pm The Green, Edgeworthstown 4 Degrees West • Aoife Mulligan • Neon • Strad

Sun 29 Aug, 7pm The Green, Edgeworthstown The Brendan Kelly Band • Rêves • Ross Sisters • JC Branch

Sun 5 Sept, 3pm Castlecor House, Ballymahon Fintan Farrelly • Emer Barry • Maria Matthews • Paul Hennessy: Classical Music Concert

Sun 12 Sept, 3pm Southern Gaels GAA Club, Newtowncashel Mick Flavin • 4 Degrees West • Conor & Mick Lane
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Sun 8 Aug, 2pm St. Mary’s GAA Complex, Granard Audio Pilot • The Brendan Kelly Band

Sat 4 Sept, 4pm St. Columba’s GAA Club, Mullinalaghta Trad Fest

Sat 18 Sept, 7:30pm Drumlish Community Centre Cronin
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FREE LIVE MUSIC
in towns and villages across the county this summer.

Booking available online and through local agents.

Check out longford.ie

ALL EVENTS ARE SOCIALLY-DISTANCED, OUTDOOR, 
SEATED & TICKETED EVENTS, COMPLIANT WITH COVID

RESTRICTIONS. LIMITED PLACES, BOOKING ESSENTIAL

Longford Live & Local is a programme of Longford County
Council's Arts Office and is funded by the Dept. of Tourism,

Culture, Arts, Gaeltacht, Sport & Media


